
Electrician Services 

At County Facilities

PUR-1417

Kube Electric

 Company, Inc.

Williamsport, MD

Vernon Holmes Electric 

LLC

Clinton, MD

MEC, Inc. Electrical 

Services

Hagerstown, MD

Big D Electric, Inc.

Cumberland, MD

Regular Working Hours - Routine

*Electrician (Hourly Rate): $33.75 $33.50 $45.00 $65.00

**Helper (Hourly Rate): $20.00 $22.50 $36.00 $47.50

Evenings and Saturdays - Emergency

Electrician (Hourly Rate): $49.25 $33.50 $67.50 $97.50 

Helper (Hourly Rate): $30.00 $22.50 $54.00 $71.25 

Sundays and Holidays - Emergency

Electrician (Hourly Rate): $49.25 $33.50 $67.50 $97.50

Helper (Hourly Rate): $30.00 $22.50 $54.00 $71.25

CONSULTING AND DESIGN SERVICE 

(Hourly Rate):
$54.00 $55.75 $110.00 $125.00

TOTAL BASE BID FORMULA -

1,200 Hours x Hourly *Regular Electrician 

Labor Rate

Plus 250 Hours x Hourly **Regular Helper 

Labor Rate

TOTAL BASE BID

      $40,500.00

       $5,000.00

 $ 45,500.00

$40,200.00

$5,625.00

$ 45,825.00

$54,000.00

$9,000.00

$ 63,000.00

$78,000.00

$11,875.00

$ 89,875.00

HOURLY RATE

Bids Opened:  05-01-2019




