Electrician Services At County Facilities PUR-1417

	Kube Electric Company, Inc. Williamsport, MD	Vernon Holmes Electric LLC Clinton, MD	MEC, Inc. Electrical Services Hagerstown, MD	Big D Electric, Inc. Cumberland, MD
	HOURLY RATE			
Regular Working Hours - Routine				
*Electrician (Hourly Rate):	\$33.75	\$33.50	\$45.00	\$65.00
**Helper (Hourly Rate):	\$20.00	\$22.50	\$36.00	\$47.50
Evenings and Saturdays - Emergency				
Electrician (Hourly Rate):	\$49.25	\$33.50	\$67.50	\$97.50
Helper (Hourly Rate):	\$30.00	\$22.50	\$54.00	\$71.25
Sundays and Holidays - Emergency				
Electrician (Hourly Rate):	\$49.25	\$33.50	\$67.50	\$97.50
Helper (Hourly Rate):	\$30.00	\$22.50	\$54.00	\$71.25
CONSULTING AND DESIGN SERVICE (Hourly Rate):	\$54.00	\$55.75	\$110.00	\$125.00
TOTAL BASE BID FORMULA -				
1,200 Hours x Hourly * Regular Electrician Labor Rate	\$40,500.00	\$40,200.00	\$54,000.00	\$78,000.00
Plus 250 Hours x Hourly **Regular Helper Labor Rate	\$5,000.00	\$5,625.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,875.00
	\$ 45,500.00	<u>\$ 45,825.00</u>	<u>\$ 63,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 89,875.00</u>
TOTAL BASE BID				

Bids Opened: 05-01-2019